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Price
383.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.06% (-4.10)

US22788C1053
CRWD

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

82,627 EUR
S&P 500

382.00 USD (800)
383.59 USD (100)
389.33 USD
393.29 USD
381.7818 USD
387.29 USD
384.078248 USD
8,480,459
3,258,382,250.21
86,975

WKN: 22788C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d263cf3bfbafea98f2a35245b8730bf3c679dd035cd38b366c011a1e0b11e390&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d62984d13ddc01419&time=1719819598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be2777675a5208088b8e7379df2e0f6ff7018c5c58cd0022d838dc73b975cf9&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54e82d7928299ab55&time=1719819598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28be6953b8e1c83ac7303df05fbe01231696ba36a1df705648d5d2835d0bf48c&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adf13273a53e07423&time=1719819598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7bccffa1e06ccbd6221463d9dd7f974b4c5137789f4809031a21d4c8d414847&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d653492af12907d2e&time=1719819598&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dae25b0376fa4fa7f8f707584c5c0fe328315d5ab7386ee404f5440cdb62578a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b72694f6b348c32ad&time=1719819598&tool=RSC

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/28 22:00:00

Price
383.19 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.06% (-4.10)

ISIN US22788C1053
Symbol CRWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,627 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 382.00 USD (800)
Ask (Ask size) 383.59 USD (100)
Open 389.33 USD
High 393.29 USD
Low 381.7818 USD
Close (prev. day) 387.29 USD
VWAP 384.078248 USD
Volume (pcs) 8,480,459
Trading volume 3,258,382,250.21
Number of trades 86,975
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +49.61% +164.11% +50.22%
Perf (abs.) +127.06 +238.10 +128.10
Beta 2.46 2.03 1.67
Volatility 45.94 42.32 52.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

383.11 USD (4,740,570)
358.91 USD (6,643,590)
328.45 USD (4,417,267)
250.47 USD (3,716,254)

394.64 USD (2024/06/17)

238.61 USD (2024/01/03)

394.64 USD (2024/06/17)

139.37 USD (2023/07/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 357.85 EUR 0.88 156
28

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:27 364.50 EUR 0.01 6
28

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 383.19 USD 3,258.38 86,975
28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 361.05 EUR 0.00 2
28

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:31 380.63 USD 0.07 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

19:23 357.70 EUR 0.00

20:50 359.00 EUR 0.16

19:31 358.15 EUR 0.00

20:30 358.10 EUR 0.00

19

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256191651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063196

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

i!!-. CROWDSTRIKE

Contact Details

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC.

206 East 9th Street, Suite 1400 -
78701-2518 Austin

Telefon: +1-888-512-8906
Fax: +
E-mail: support@crowdstrike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerhard
Watzinger

Cary Davis
Denis O'Leary

Godfrey
Sullivan

Johanna
Flower

Laura
Schumacher

Roxanne
Austin

Sameer
Gandhi

George R.
Kurtz

Adam Meyers
Brett Shirk
Burt Podbere
Cathleen
Anderson
Daniel Bernard
Elia Zaitsev
JC Herrera
Jennifer
Johnson
Karan Gupta
Michael
Sentonas

Raj Rajamani

Shawn Henry

Thomas
Etheridge

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@crowdstrike.com
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